23-158

23-159

23-160

23-161

23-162

23-163

23-164

Harding County School Board Special Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Tuesday, June 13" 2023
Health Room
3:30 PM--Special School Board Meeting

Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approve agenda

Executive Session as outlined in SDCL 1-25-2 (1) _Personnel

Time In Time out

Board appointment

Adjournment



