Harding County School Board Special Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Tuesday, June 13th 2023 Health Room 3:30 PM--Special School Board Meeting

23-158	Call to order	
23-159	Pledge of Allegiance	
23-160	Roll Call	
23-161	Approve agenda	
23-162	Executive Session as outlined in SDCL 1-25-2 (1) Personnel	_
	Time In Time out	
23-163	Board appointment	
23-164	Adjournment	